

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18328/2007

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGABANDHU BISWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The concerned staff of the Supreme Court Legal Services Committee is directed to call for the minimum information which is to be required as per rules from the litigant to provide legal aid to the concerned litigant at the earliest.

List the matter on 15.12.2008.

ga

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar