

tITEM NO.202

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18328/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 06/11/2006 in
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

OJC No. 8353/2000

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGABANDHU BISWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 19/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.K. Sarada Devi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Hearing of the appeal is expedited.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master