

Z
ITEM NO.96

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2739 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAGABANDHU BISWAL

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhinandan Nanda, Adv.
Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Nidhi, Adv.
Mrs.K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to process the matter for final hearing.

|
|
|

|
|
|

|
REGISTRAR
|

(S.G. SHAH)

|
|
|

rd